
 
РАСПИСАНИЕ  БОГОСЛУЖЕНИЙ 

В ЦЕРКВИ Иконы Божьей Матери  

«Грузинская» с.Горбасьево 
 

ДАТА 

ДЕНЬ 

НЕДЕЛИ 

ПРАЗДНУЕМОЕ  

СОБЫТИЕ 

ВИД 

БОГОСЛУЖЕ

НИЯ 

ВРЕМ

Я 

 

на июнь 2020 г. 

06.06.2020  

суббота 
Троицкая Родительская 

суббота 

Панихида  12.00 

07.06.2020 

воскресенье 
День Святой Троицы  Исповедь  

3-й, 6-й час.  

Литургия  
Великая вечерня 

08:00 

08.40 

09.00 

11.00 

21.06.2020 

воскресенье 
Всех святых в земле 

Российской просиявших 

Исповедь  

3-й, 6-й час.  

Литургия 

08:00 

08.40 

09.00 

 


	В ЦЕРКВИ Иконы Божьей Матери

